

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

No: 3319

10/00/25

O/O The AEE(EI)

VIDYANAGAR

Dated: 04/01/2025

OFFICIAL MEMORAMDUM

Approval is hereby accorded for Load Reduction Change for the installation bearing Account ID - 2225234 as desired vide Application No.8417078 requested from Monthly 25.00 HP ,0.00 KW tariff schedule for Normal customers to 3.00 HP ,0.00 KW load reduction over online by the consumer.

It is communicated that the existing load for the Account ID 2225234 has been changed in our records from Monthly 25.00 HP ,0.00 KW load schedule for Normal customers to 3.00 HP ,0.00 KW load.

Also, SRINIVASA is liable to pay the short claim amount, if any noticed at a later date including for the period prior to the Load Reduction of the installation

Date:

வட்டம் இவ் இறுature of SDO Official

ಚೆಂ.ವಿ.ಕಂ, ವಿದ್ಯಾನಗರ ಉಪ ವಿಭಾಗ್ತ ವಿದ್ಯಾನಗರ–562157.



Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

No: 3319

10/01/25

0/0

The AEE(EI)
VIDYANAGAR

Dated: 04/01/2025

OFFICIAL MEMORAMDUM

Approval is hereby accorded for Load Reduction Change for the installation bearing Account ID - 2169798 as desired vide Application No.8417083 requested from Monthly 10.50 HP ,0.00 KW tariff schedule for Normal customers to 3.00 HP ,0.00 KW load reduction over online by the consumer.

It is communicated that the existing load for the Account ID 2169798 has been changed in our records from Monthly 10.50 HP ,0.00 KW load schedule for Normal customers to 3.00 HP ,0.00 KW load.

Also, M.SRINIVASA is liable to pay the short claim amount, if any noticed at a later date including for the period prior to the Load Reduction of the installation

Date:

भक्काಯಕ ಕಾಯ**डाइनावर्गाक राष्ट्रिके अन्तर्राह्म** (ವಿ.

ಬೆಂ.ವಿ.ಕಂ, ವಿದ್ಯಾನಗರ ಉಪ ವಿಭಾಗ

ವಿದ್ಯಾನಗರ-562157,



Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

NO.BESCOM/LOAD-RED-FEE/2225234/03-01-2025

O/O The AEE(EI) VIDYANAGAR

Dated: 03-01-2025

To, SRINIVASA S/O MAMTHAPPA, MANCHAPPANAHALLI, -, -, -, -, 0

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Demand Note for Load Reduction Request
Ref: Application No: 8417078 for Account ID: 2225234

With reference to your application through online for Load Reduction Request for 0.00 KW 3.00 HP vide Application No 8417078 for Account Id: 2225234 on dated: 03-01-2025

\$\mathcal{DVP} - 3570\$

You are requested to pay the following charges either through 'Online payment mode' or at 'Sub-division Counter' immediately.

Type of Charge	Amount in Rs.
Load change Fee	100.00
Agreement Charges	0.00
Total Amount	100.00

After payment of desired above charges, you are requested to contact 'Fast Track Help Desk' immediately for further process and also it is informed that under Load Reduction Change request, an additional Demand charges letter will be issued, only after inspection by field officers to your premise and after revenue verification at Sub-division for payment of 'Additional Initial security Deposits' (AISD),Meter Security Deposit(MSD) and Non-Revenue Charges viz.. Service line charges(SLC),Additional Service Line Charges(ASLC),Infrastructure Charges(IC) and any other charges if any.

Date:

Computer Generated Letter: Signature of the Sub-Divisional Officer is not required.



Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited (Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

NO.BESCOM/LOAD-RED-FEE/2169798/03-01-2025

0/0

The AEE(EI) **VIDYANAGAR**

Dated: 03-01-2025

To.

M.SRINIVASA

S/O MUTTAPPA, MANDUR FEEDER, -, -, -, 0

βir/Madam,

Sub: Demand Note for Load Reduction Request

Ref: Application No: 8417083 for Account ID: 2169798

With reference to your application through online for Load Reduction Request for 0.00 KW 3.00 HP vide Application No 8417083

for Account Id: 2169798 on dated: 03-01-2025

BUP-130

You are requested to pay the following charges either through 'Online payment mode' or at 'Sub-division Counter' immediately.

Type of Charge	
Load change Fee Agreement Charges Total Amount	Amount in Rs.
	100.00
	0.00
	100.00

After payment of desired above charges, you are requested to contact 'Fast Track Help Desk' immediately for further process and also it is informed that under Load Reduction Change request, an additional Demand charges letter will be issued, only after inspection by field officers to your premise and after revenue verification at Sub-division for payment of 'Additional Initial security Deposits' (AISD), Meter Security Deposit(MSD) and Non-Revenue Charges viz.. Service line charges (SLC), Additional Service Line Charges(ASLC),Infrastructure Charges(IC) and any other charges if any.

Date:

Computer Generated Letter: Signature of the Sub-Divisional Officer is not required.

